NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Certificate Requirements

Major Emphasis: Technical Certificate in Environmental & Regulatory Science

Last Name First Name Mid. Initial Student ID Number
DATE COLLEGE/ COURSE
COMPLETED UNIVERSITY NUMBER GRADE

COURSES REQUIRED FOR CERTIFICATE

OSHA
OSHA
OSHA
ENSC
ENSC
ENSC
ENSC
ENSC
ENSC
BOTY
ENSC
ENSC
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

TOTAL HOURS: 30

2003
2203
2533
2233
2243
2303
2301L
2413
2703
2534
1003
1001L
1024
1054
1074
1104

Introduction to Occupational Safety & Health

OSHA General Industry Standards

Safety & Health Risk Management

Instrumentation, Sampling, & Analysis (Air Quality) OR
Instrumentation, Sampling, & Analysis (Water Quality)
Hazardous Materials Control & Emergency Response
Hazardous Materials Control & Emergency Response Lab
Environmental Compliance Documentation
Fundamentals of Industrial Hygiene

Environmental Biology OR

Environmental Science AND

Environmental Science Lab

Basic Chemistry OR

Chemistry in the Modern World OR

Fundamentals of Chemistry OR

College Chemistry |

My advisor has explained this degree plan and | understand that | am responsible for following the above
guidelines as defined in the college catalog for course prerequisites.
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