NorthWest Arkansas Community College

Certificate Requirements

Major Emphasis: Technical Certificate in Environmental & Regulatory Science

Last Name		First Name	FIRST Name		Student ID Number	
COLIDS	ec projes	DED FOR CERTIFICATE	DATE COMPLETED	COLLEGE/ UNIVERSITY	COURSE NUMBER	GRADE
OSHA	ES REQUIF 2003	RED FOR CERTIFICATE Introduction to Occupational Safety & Health				
OSHA	2203	OSHA General Industry Standards				
OSHA	2533	Safety & Health Risk Management				
ENSC	2233	Instrumentation, Sampling, & Analysis (Air Quality) OR				
ENSC	2243	Instrumentation, Sampling, & Analysis (Water Quality)				
ENSC	2303	Hazardous Materials Control & Emergency Response				-
ENSC	2301L	Hazardous Materials Control & Emergency Response Lab				
ENSC	2413	Environmental Compliance Documentation				
ENSC	2703	Fundamentals of Industrial Hygiene				
BOTY	2534	Environmental Biology OR				
ENSC	1003	Environmental Science AND				
ENSC	1001L	Environmental Science Lab				
CHEM	1024	Basic Chemistry OR				
CHEM	1054	Chemistry in the Modern World OR				
CHEM	1074	Fundamentals of Chemistry OR				
CHEM	1104	College Chemistry I	-	· -		-
My ad		o s explained this degree plan and I understand defined in the college catalog for course prere	-	onsible for follow	ing the above	
Auditor:				Date:		
	Stude	nt's Signature:			Date:	
						tevised 2/2012